Hourly Rates as of 3" May 2023

Senior Partner with forty years’ post qualification experience:

¢ Richard L Griffiths

Salaried Partner with over eight years’ post qualification experience:

e William Griffiths

Consultant Solicitors / CILEX / Heads of Department with over
eight year’s post qualification experience:

Edward Stack

John Smart

Karena Harrison (HOD)
Kelly Rogers (HOD)
Lucian Sandu (HOD)
Patricia Lush

Raymond Tan (HOD)

Assistant Solicitors with Higher Rights of Audience:

Nicola Attwood
Reuben (Bob) Scott
Richard Williams
Sarah Brown

Assistant Solicitors / Legal Executives with over eight years’ post
qualification experience:

e Rebecca Veasey

Assistant Solicitors / Legal Executives with over three years’ post
qualification experience or of equivalent experience:

e Georgianna Kaya
Legal Associates with over eight years’ experience:

e Nigel Holt

Other Solicitors / Legal Executives / Legal Associates of equivalent
experience:

e Liam Burke
e Alisha Stephens

Trainee Solicitors, Legal Executives, Paralegals & Caseworkers of
equivalent experience:

e Amy Courtney
e Anna Ray
e Lucy Hamlyn

Paralegals & Caseworkers of equivalent experience:

e Jay Gasson
e Gabrielle Kovtunenko

£250

£250

£250

£250

£240

£230

£220

£210

£200

£180



