Hourly Rates as of 3rd May 2023

Senior Partner with forty years' post qualification experience:	£250
Richard L Griffiths	
Salaried Partner with over eight years' post qualification experience:	£250
William Griffiths	
Consultant Solicitors / CILEX / Heads of Department with over eight year's post qualification experience:	£250
 Edward Stack John Smart Karena Harrison (HOD) Kelly Rogers (HOD) Lucian Sandu (HOD) Patricia Lush Raymond Tan (HOD) 	
Assistant Solicitors with Higher Rights of Audience:	£250
 Nicola Attwood Reuben (Bob) Scott Richard Williams Sarah Brown 	
Assistant Solicitors / Legal Executives with over eight years' post qualification experience:	£240
Rebecca Veasey	
Assistant Solicitors / Legal Executives with over three years' post qualification experience or of equivalent experience:	£230
Georgianna Kaya	
Legal Associates with over eight years' experience:	£220
Nigel Holt	
Other Solicitors / Legal Executives / Legal Associates of equivalent experience:	£210
Liam BurkeAlisha Stephens	
Trainee Solicitors, Legal Executives, Paralegals & Caseworkers of equivalent experience:	£200
Amy CourtneyAnna RayLucy Hamlyn	
Paralegals & Caseworkers of equivalent experience:	£180
Jay Gasson	

- Gabrielle Kovtunenko